
 

BUDGET CAMPING SAFARI 
Budget safaris means we provide you withbedding, such as pillows and sleeping bags. We
will provide you with a mattress. You will be accommodated in tents which you will help
the camp staff to set it up. You will assist with cooking and washing and cleaning up.
Water and drinks are bought at guests own cost at the beginning of the safari. 

Kalahari Under Canvas 
bookings.kalahari@gmail.com

POBoxKasane|Botswana 

PRICE EXCLUDES THE FOLLOWING Travel
insurance and all luggage’s and valuables
Gratuity (Tips) 
Airport Departure

No. of PAX
4 
6 
8 
10 
12 

Rate (U$)
360 
340 
320 
300
280 

Pula (BWP) 
3600 x 4 x days
3400 x 6 x days
3200 x 8 x days
3000 x 10 x days
2800 x 12 x days 

SEMI PARTICIPATING CAMPING SAFARI 
On semi participation camping safaris, guests only have to set up and pack up their tents
and setting up of your beds during the trip, while all the chores are carried out by the
safari team.
For semi-participation safari guest's do their laundry and the facilities are provided for
washing. Drinks are bought at own cost at the beginning of the safari 

No. of PAX
4 
6 
8 
10 
12 

Rate (U$)
360 
340 
320 
300
280 

Pula (BWP) 
3600 x 4 x days
3400 x 6 x days
3200 x 8 x days
3000 x 10 x days
2800 x 12 x days 

FULL SERVICED CAMPING SAFARI 
Fully serviced camping safaris everything is done by the safari team, the tents and camp
installation, bedding, cleaning and cooking. Bedding includes a camping bed  with
mattress, pillows, sheets, blankets and towels and tents are more spacious with ensuite
ablutions and  you looked after by some professional camp stuff. Your meals are prepared
and cooked for you by your private chef. Laundry is available except for the washing of
underwear and hankies.Drinks are provided for you and we will request a list of what you
drink when you book your safari.

No. of PAX
2 
4
6 
8

Rate (U$)
460 
440 
420 
400

Pula (BWP) 
4600 x 4 x days
4400 x 6 x days
4200 x 8 x days
4000 x 10 x days 


