Kalahari Under Canvas

bookings.kalahari@gmail.com POBoxKasane|Botswana

SEMI PARTICIPATING CAMPING SAFARI

- On semi participation camping safaris, guests only have to set up and pack up their tents
 and setting up of your beds during the trip, while all the chores are carried out by the
 safari team.
- For semi-participation safari guest's do their laundry and the facilities are provided for washing. Drinks are bought at own cost at the beginning of the safari

No. of PAX	Rate (U\$)	Pula (BWP)
4	360	3600 x 4 x days
6	340	3400 x 6 x days
8	320	3200 x 8 x days
10	300	3000 x 10 x days
12	280	2800 x 12 x days

BUDGET CAMPING SAFARI

Budget safaris means we provide you withbedding, such as pillows and sleeping bags. We
will provide you with a mattress. You will be accommodated in tents which you will help
the camp staff to set it up. You will assist with cooking and washing and cleaning up.
Water and drinks are bought at guests own cost at the beginning of the safari.

No. of PAX	Rate (U\$)	Pula (BWP)
4	360	3600 x 4 x days
6	340	3400 x 6 x days
8	320	3200 x 8 x days
10	300	3000 x 10 x days
12	280	2800 x 12 x days

FULL SERVICED CAMPING SAFARI

Fully serviced camping safaris everything is done by the safari team, the tents and camp
installation, bedding, cleaning and cooking. Bedding includes a camping bed with
mattress, pillows, sheets, blankets and towels and tents are more spacious with ensuite
ablutions and you looked after by some professional camp stuff. Your meals are prepared
and cooked for you by your private chef. Laundry is available except for the washing of
underwear and hankies. Drinks are provided for you and we will request a list of what you
drink when you book your safari.

No. of PAX	Rate (U\$)	Pula (BWP)
2	460	4600 x 4 x days
4	440	4400 x 6 x days
6	420	4200 x 8 x days
8	400	4000 x 10 x days
		-